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Showcasing local musicians,
playing in the petals
13 Sept - 7 Oct!

LAUREL BANK PARK
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Friday 13 Sept 9.30am - 1pm Toowoomba State High School JazzBand  2pm - 5.30pm JohnnyD
Saturday 14 Sept 9.30am - 1pm Timeless 2pm - 5.30pm Mathew Joseph
Sunday 15 Sept 9.30am - 1pm Melanie Martin 2pm - 5.30pm Toowoomba Municipal Band
Monday 16 Sept 2pm - 5.30pm Peter Campbell Duo
Tuesday 17 Sept 2pm - 5.30pm Jasmine Aleisha
Wednesday 18 Sept 2pm - 5.30pm UnderCover
Thursday 19 Sept 2pm - 5.30pm Pepper Jane
Friday 20 Sept 9.30am - 1pm Angelique Duo (Flute and Harp) 2pm - 5.30pm Cathy Drumond
Saturday 21 Sept 9.30am - 1pm Ronnie and Johnny 2pm - 5.30pm Johnny Jump Up
Sunday 22 Sept 9.30am - 1pm Flashback 2pm - 5.30pm James Ryle
Monday 23 Sept 2pm - 5.30pm Gypsy Jumbucks
Tuesday 24 Sept 2pm - 5.30pm Rowley and Ryan
Wednesday 25 Sept 2pm - 5.30pm Ray Solo Duo
Thursday 26 Sept 2pm - 5.30pm 2 Timing
Friday 27 Sept 9.30am - 1pm Pepper Jane & Nia Hadenfeldt 2pm - 5.30pm Melanie Martin Duo
Saturday 28 Sept 9.30am - 1pm Lodi Boys 2pm - 5.30pm Harlaxton RSL Brass Band
Sunday 29 Sept 9.30am - lpm Toowoomba Ukulele Group 2pm - 5.30pm Jim Miller Big Band
Women in Harmony
Sing Australia
Monday 30 Sept 2pm - 5.30pm Ethan Bielefeld and Harry Schneider Duo
Tuesday 1 Oct 2pm - 5.30pm Paul Hendon Trio
Wednesday 2 Oct 2pm - 5.30pm Paper Lane Duo
Thursday 3 Oct 2pm - 5.30pm The Spills
Friday 4 Oct 9.30am - lpm Cambooya Rockers 2pm - 5.30pm Hey Cordelia
Saturday 5 Oct 9.30am - 1pm Elizabeth Rae and Band 2pm - 5.30pm Wayward
Sunday 6 Oct 9.30am - 1pm Pedal Harpist 2pm - 5.30pm Sticks and Tones
r Monday 7 Oct 2pm - 5.30pm Broxburn Music Club
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